
TERM 3 PLANNER 2023 
 

 Start/End of Term  Public Holidays  School Development Days (P) / (S) Primary/Secondary Activity 

 
**Please note these events may be subject to change. 

WK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

1 

17 July 
 

SDD 
 

18 

Students Return 
to School for 

Term 3 

19 
 

20 
 
 
 
Lions Outback Vision 
Screening  

21 
STARS 
Welcome Back Lunch (S) 

22/23 

2 

24 
High School Assembly 
 
Chevron Ear Health 
Screening  
 
OLNA TESTING (S)  

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29/30 

3 

31 
High School Assembly 
 
Cossack Art Excursion 
(Rm 7) 
 
 
OLNA TESTING (S)   

1 August 
Evacuation Drill 11am 

2 
Whole School Assembly 
(Rm 21 – Year 7/8)  
 

3 4 
 

5/6 

4 

7 

FeNaCING 
Public Holiday 

8 9 10 
 

11 
RDHS Athletics Carnival 

12/13 

5 

14 
High School Assembly 
 

15 
Stars Pilbara Futures 
Forum Karratha 

16 
 

17 
Incursion - Author Kylie 
Howarth (PP - Yr 4) 
 

18 19/20 

6 

21 
High School Assembly 
 

 

 

22 23 
Whole School Assembly 
(Rm 7 – Year 3/4/5)  
 

24 
 
 
 
Tri-Schools Carnival 
Onslow  

25 
 

26/27 

7 

28 
High School Assembly 
 

 

29 
Stars - Barefoot  
Fashion Show 

30 31 
 

1 2/3 

8 

4 
High School Assembly 
 
 
OLNA TESTING (S)   
STARS – Camp Karijini  

5 6 
School Newsletter 
Published 

7 
Remida Storytelling 
Workshop 
Interschool Athletics (S)  

8 
 

9/10 

9 

11 
High School Assembly 
 
 
OLNA TESTING (S)   
 

12 13 
Whole School Assembly 
(Rm 10 – K/PP)  
 
 
School Council Meeting 

14 
STARS - High Attendance 
Reward Activity 

15 
 

16/17 

10 

18  
High School Assembly 
 
STARS - District High 
School Country Week  
  

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Last Day of 

Term 3 2023 
 

23/24 


