TERM 3 PLANNER 2023

Start/End of Term Public Holidays School Development Days (P) / (S) Primary/Secondary Activity

**Please note these events may be subject to change.

WK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
1	17 July SDD	Students Return to School for Term 3	19	Lions Outback Vision Screening	21 STARS Welcome Back Lunch (S)	22/23
2	24 High School Assembly Chevron Ear Health Screening OLNA TESTING (S)	25	26	27	28	29/30
3	31 High School Assembly Cossack Art Excursion (Rm 7) OLNA TESTING (S)	1 August Evacuation Drill 11am	2 Whole School Assembly (Rm 21 – Year 7/8)	3	4	5/6
4	FeNaCING Public Holiday	8	9	10	11 RDHS Athletics Carnival	12/13
5	14 High School Assembly	15 Stars Pilbara Futures Forum Karratha	16	17 Incursion - Author Kylie Howarth (PP - Yr 4)	18	19/20
6	21 High School Assembly	22	23 Whole School Assembly (Rm 7 – Year 3/4/5)	24 Tri-Schools Carnival Onslow	25	26/27
7	28 High School Assembly	29 Stars - Barefoot Fashion Show	30	31	1	2/3
8	4 High School Assembly OLNA TESTING (S) STARS – Camp Karijini	5	6 School Newsletter Published	7 Remida Storytelling Workshop Interschool Athletics (S)	8	9/10
9	11 High School Assembly OLNA TESTING (S)	12	13 Whole School Assembly (Rm 10 – K/PP) School Council Meeting	14 STARS - High Attendance Reward Activity	15	16/17
10	18 High School Assembly STARS - District High School Country Week	19	20	21	Last Day of Term 3 2023	23/24